
         

 
Monday 11th September 2017 

 
 
 

Newsletter of  
Soldiers Point Public School 

Dear Parents, 
 
As we approach the end of Term 3, I think it’s timely 
that we remind ourselves of the amazing term we’re 
having. Some of the term’s highlights include: 
• Stage 3’s excursion to Canberra; 
• Book Week (including the author visit & parade); 
• Our school musical – Game of Crowns;  
• Public Speaking; 
• Numerous sporting opportunities; and 
• Storytime for our future learners. 

 
It’s also appropriate to remind ourselves of the 
remarkable students we have at Soldiers Point Public 
School. Daily, as I interact with students of all ages, I 
am consistently impressed with their willingness to 
‘have a go’ at the many learning opportunities put 
before them.   
 
Last week’s Student Representative Council (SRC) 
meeting is another great example of our students’ 
initiative. At this meeting members discussed topics 
ranging from fundraising ideas to sporting equipment 
needs. The students were articulate and thoughtful. 
Indeed, one of their fundraising ideas will come to 
fruition on the last day of term when we’ll hold a 
Crazy Hair Day to raise funds for the Australian 
Artificial Pancreas Program, which supports children 
with type 1 diabetes. 
 
I would also like to thank all of our wonderful 
parents, grandparents and volunteers who give so 
much of their time to support the many programs we 
offer. Your time is greatly appreciated and, more 
importantly, making a real difference to our students’ 
learning.  
 
 
 

Fathers’ Day Breakfast 
Thank you to everyone who attended our mighty 
Fathers’ Day Breakfast last on September 1. It was a 
very successful morning with so many children, 
friends and families enjoying the time together.  
 
A special thank you to all involved; parents, teachers 
and volunteers who rolled up their sleeves to make 
the morning a success. More information and 
pictures of the day will soon be available on our 
website. 
 

P-K Transition 
Thank you to the many families who have already 
expressed interest in their child attending Soldiers 
Point Public School for Kindergarten in 2018. We’re 
now up to our third session of Storytime, which will 
occur tomorrow, September 12.  
 
Whilst your pre-schooler is participating in Storytime, 
parents are very welcome to join us in the staffroom 
where school staff will provide lots of information 
about the school.   
 

Term Dates 
As Term 3 will be concluding on Friday, September 
22, I would like to wish all families a happy & safe 
holiday. I trust you’ll be able to have a few fun 
adventures as a family. It’s also a great idea to set 
aside some time to enjoy a story together with your 
child. 
 
Term 4 will commence for all students on Monday, 
October 9. 
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Monday, 11 September 2017        Term 3 – Week 9 
 

Term Dates     

Term 3 – Week 9 

Monday 11th September     
Tuesday 12th September Storytime 
 P&C Meeting in Staffroom  
 from 7:00 
Wednesday 13th September  Premier’s Spelling Bee 
Thursday 14th September    
Friday 15th September  

Term 3 – Week 10 

Monday 18th September    
Tuesday 19th September  
Wednesday 20th September   Rugby Gala Day 
Thursday 21st September    
Friday 22nd September Last Day of Term 

Term 4 – Week 1 

Monday 9th October Students return to School 
Tuesday 10th October  
Wednesday 11th October  Stage 2 Excursion Sydney 
Thursday 12th October   
Friday 13th October Year 6 Games Day 

Term 4 – Week 2 

Monday 16th October    
Tuesday 17th October  
Wednesday 18th October   
Thursday 19th October  Soccer Gala Day 
Friday 20th October  

Term 4 – Week 3 

Monday 23rd October    
Tuesday 24th October  
Wednesday 25th October   
Thursday 26th October    
Friday 27th October  

 
 
Stage 2 Sydney Excursion – payment 
must be paid for by Friday 15th 
September so that final numbers can 
be confirmed. 
 
 

 

SCHOOL ASSEMBLY 
Friday 15th September – K-2  

KM  
At 2.15pm 

 
Friday 22nd September  
Student Recognition  

K-6 at 2.15pm 
 

All Welcome 
 
 
 

CARD ART 
 
During the last weeks of Term 3, your child will 
be/has been involved in a Whole School Art 
Program in order to produce a piece of artwork 
which may be reporduced into greeting cards, 
calendars, diaries or notebooks. 
 
This activity has been well supported within our 
school community in previous years.  The aim of 
the program is to celebrate art, not to raise money, 
therefore costs have been kept to a minimum. 
 

Cards & Calendars - $10.00 each 
 

Diaries & Notebooks - $15.00 each 
 
Samples will be available in the office foyer. 
 
To order, simply fill in the required number of items 
in the boxes on front of the artwork, along with 
your childs name and return the artwork and 
money to the school office.  Orders cannot be 
accepted after Friday 20th October. 
 
Thank you 
Rose Aitchison 
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